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Milton's #1 Real Estate Com
22 Ontario St. South 878-777
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INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERA :".‘

The Key to a successful real Gary
estate transaction is Thomas
B o5
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Broker/Owner
the right agent. 878-7777
l:all Glen or Gary Thomas

Tor. Line 825-4485
Res. 875-3700

Professionally renovated 1-1/2 storey home in
heart of Campbeliville. Enjoy the preserved origi-
nal wood flooring, pickled pine kitchen & gor-
geous backyard withstudio & herb garden. To
view this country gem call.
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ALL MY LIFE"

You've aiways wanted fo do it. Escape the subdi-
visions and build your dream heme. This is your
chance' 1.55-acre, power-of-sale building lot.

“JUST ADD FURNITURE"

Well maintained 3 bdrm townhome in mature well
treed complex. Excellent buy. To view call

GARY THOMAS.............$127,800

“VILLAGE PARC"

Adjust your lifestyle to fine condo living. Indoor
Pool, Sauna & friendly atmosphere.
w m lilllIllllll“ z7.m
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JPSOWD JPSOWD JPSOWD JPSOWD JPSOLD P SO
1ST TIMERS ‘

878-TTT7 office

878-6924 home
24 hr. pager

in this great inground pool, a typi-
cal english country garden on

nearly 1/2 an acre in Campbeliville
3 large badrme, 2 full baths, beaut-
fully fin. bsmt. w/F. P. ready to
move into. Call JP $249,900.

A WALK IN THE PARK

4 bdrm. townhome end unit in the
Pitfield estate, central air, fin. rec.
room, huge back garden, fenced,
moe myout. Asking $132.900. Call JP
for v

COUNTRY GENTRY

"“CROSSWINDS"
Located between Rattiésnake Point and Mount
Nemo. Offers 148 acres, renovated 4,000 sq. fi.
century home, functional horse farm with pool,
tennis courts, numerous mtbui‘ld‘ng: 2 trom-
ages, 5 min. southwest of Milton. Just gorgeous.
Call Phil Prestidge for your personal tolir

THINKING OF SELLING ? | NEED LISTINGS + THINKING OF SELLING?
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Eﬂh!ﬁ““ masees of \rees
widile 3500 ag . + hame with 5 bdrma,
ik lam. e

Very desirable location. Lrg. fam. rm. addition withF.P.,
new Jacuzzi, hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen, inground m“:h_wwm'g:'

L ! Ps. central air. all on over 2
- e Mmﬂhﬂhllnn. $429 900 Cal

for vewing by appointrmgnt

JP SOLD
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Meticulous 3 bdrm. bungalow L-shaped
L.AR./D.A., eal-in kitchen, finished rec room,

new gas F.P., very private backyard. $176,000.

‘Robertson® custom built 3+ bdrms., large kitchen,
F.R., denjoffice, sep. Iiv/din. rooms, main floor laundry,
3 baths $377,000,

‘.ﬂAY HEu.om A
GOOD BUY
Spacious home with tastehul
decor, central air & vac., Gas
frepiace in An basement and
172 garage Well-maintained

and good location. Asking
76000~ $160 900,

CLAYTON

HACKENBROOK
Associdte Broker

TT77T 8750771
OFFICE RES.

]
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WELCOME TO PARADISE
$489 000
- Opportundty property
25 acres of maple sugar bush
Jver 4,000 sq.t. with cathedral
2 FP, walkoul basement, 4
hol Wb and 30x40 nground
- Beautitul property with 2
& irails $woughout

A BIT OF HISTORY
$179,900

18008 and extensrvely renovat
od. Many new windows, dry-
wall, insulation and 200
service. Only § minuteslo
Hwy. 401, Call Clayton o view.

Unique 2-storey built in late

" ROBERTSON CRES.

SCOTT B.

PRIOR

Associate Broker
24 Hour Paging

878-7777

FOR SALE/LEASE

6,000 .. on one acre on Man St
Mllon. 1000 ag. L mtal, high oed-
ngs, 2 mezzanines, 18 drive in
doors & a foundation i lor ancther

9,0000q. 1. Asking $805 000 or
$4.95 sq.t. Call Soot 8. Priox.

zzm-um 2400 g N
Greenhouse oak kit family rm.
with w/o, french doors, oak inim
and dbl. garage. Excellen! loca
bon near Tralalgar rd. and Hwy.
401. Call Claylon 10 view.
mmm

ONE OF AKIND
$369,900

Supert 5-bdrm. rustic home on

10 acres with spring-fed pond

amp. ' walkout basement to 20x40

pool and excellent location
Call Clayton lor harther detads

Homes such as thes one don' come
up very often, with leatures such as
4 bedrooms, beautitul curving stas-
case, sop. L.R A DR, satn kil
with w/o, partly in. bami. huge
mbdrm. with ensude, 2 1/2 baths,
shows wel. Asing $299.900. Cal
Scolt B Pnor

FOR LEASE

22,000 »q. I, 2.6 nores Bronde St
5., 2,800 sg. 1. of offices, 18"
ceilfhg, dock &, drive in door.

Asking 53.00 faq I Please ask kr
Scott

HAVE FIRM
PURCHASERS

LOOKING FOR:

1) Older home in need of
repair up to $170,000.

2) Detached with dble.
garage up to $185,000

3) Cape Cod style home
in country upto $275,000

if you are thinking of
selling, give me a call.

RICHARD
HIERMAN

Sales Hepresentative

Offce 373'7777
Toronto: B25-4485
Res: 87 8-5806

Solid three-badeom home boasts eat-in
kitchen with built-in curio cabinet, fin-
ished-rec. room., low-maintenance brick
& aluminum exterior and superb lot.

K

if you'd like a lop quality home close 10 town
but would hke a home thal s unique then
why not take a look at this Confederation log
home. Very impressive with a large eatn
kitchen & awesome 22' x 27' greal room
with woodsiove, cathedral celings and view
ol the wooded landscape. Dare 10 be differ-

$2869,900

All the space you need is here n thes love
ly 4 bedroom home with its main floor
tarmuly room with frepiace, mamn floor Laun-
dry, 2 1/2 washrooms and finished rec.
room. Extensively landscaped with front
and rear patios on a qusel crescen|

Call Mike Morgn  KOW $224,900

SPREAD OUT

Backing onto paridand ravine this fantas-
Il:honnuimuhdmmo!ﬂlhnl




